














Hunt ID: OH-WDeer-All-Killbuck-BTO-Heath

We fit all budgets with our span of hunting and pricing going from fully Guided with meals
and lodging at $ 2395 to DIY hunting for only $495 per hunter per week!

Welcome .... We welcome whitetail hunters to Ohio and our 6200 acres of prime whitetail
hunting property and the the effort of our 103 years of combined hunting experience.
privately owned and leased land that we manage for Trophy Bucks. We have always been
die hard hunters and it shows in our die hard outfitting.

We operate two different hunting camps. One is located in north central Ohio, the other
camp is in southern Ohio. They are located in Holmes, Coshocton, Wayne, Ashland and
Monroe counties.



We have been managing our hunting land for years. So the idea was formed years ago to
start outfitting for Whitetail Deer here in the Great Trophy State of Ohio.

Hunt Prices: We only take 4 Deer hunters per week per guided camp. The DIY hunts are
set up by property and it $ 495 per hunter for the week. Some of the smaller properties
may only have two hunters while the larger properties may have as many as 5 hunters, it
depends on the bookings.

Our hunts range from $ 495 DIY on private property no meals or lodging to $ 2395 meals,
lodging and guiding and there is no trophy fee. A $500.00 non-refundable deposit is
required at the time of booking. We accept personal checks, certified checks and credit
cards for deposits.

Balance is due upon arrival and before you begin hunting. We only accept cash, certified
check and credit card payments for the balance due. All Deer hunts are non refundable.

Hunting Services: We offer bow hunting only Whitetail Deer hunts. You can use a
compound, recurve, long bow or even a crossbow.

All our hunts are five day hunts, Monday through Friday. Hunters should arrive on the
Sunday, the day before their hunt starts. You will be greeted by one of our professional
guides and taken to your lodging. Once settled in, you can sight your bow in, we have
targets at the lodges.

Included in Hunt: All hunts include lodging and meals. Usually a light breakfast, normal
lunch and a great hardy home cooked dinner. Also after you harvest your Buck, you may
keep hunting and harvest one(1) Doe if you have purchased a Doe tag. Hunting License and
Tag(s) are not included in the hunt price. We tend to book up early each year because we
have about a 60% re-booking from the previous years.

North Camp

Dates: Season: Rate:
Oct.1- Oct. 5 Bow $1795
Oct. 8- Oct. 12 Bow $1795
Oct. 15 - Oct. 19 Bow $1795
Oct. 22 - Oct. 26 Bow $ 1995
Oct. 29 - Nov. 2 Bow $ 2395
Nov. 5 - Nov. 9 Bow $ 2395
Nov. 12 - Nov. 16 Bow $ 2395

Nov. 17 - Nov. 18  Youth Gun $ 995 Adult/Youth



Nov. 26 - Nov. 30
Dec. 3 - Dec. 7
Dec. 10 - Dec. 14
Dec. 15 - Dec. 16
Dec. 17 - Dec. 21
Jan.5-Jan. 8
Jan. 14 - Jan. 18
Jan. 21 - Jan. 25
Jan. 28 - Feb. 1

Gun Season
Bow

Bow

2nd Gun Season

Bow
Muzzleloader
Bow
Bow
Bow

2012 - 2013 South Camp

Dates:

Oct.1- Oct. 5
Oct. 8- Oct. 12
Oct. 15 - Oct. 19
Oct. 22 - Oct. 26
Oct. 29 - Nov. 2
Nov. 5 - Nov. 9
Nov. 12 - Nov. 16
Nov. 17 - Nov. 18
Nov. 26 - Nov. 30
Dec.3-Dec. 7
Dec. 10 - Dec. 14
Dec. 15 - Dec. 16
Dec. 17 - Dec. 21
Jan.5-Jan. 8
Jan. 14 - Jan. 18
Jan. 21 - Jan. 25
Jan. 28 - Feb. 1

DIY Camps
DIY Camps

Season:
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Bow
Youth Gun
Gun Season
Bow
Bow
2nd Gun Season
Bow
Muzzleloader
Bow
Bow
Bow

Shotgun
Bow

Mike Lollar - Owner
Web = http://www.SportsmansLogistics.com
eMail = GetBetter@SportsmansLogistics.com
15596 W. County Rd. 18E
Loveland, CO 80537

970-593-0267

$ 1995
$ 1795
$ 1795
$ 1000
$ 1795
$ 1995
$ 1795
$ 1795
$ 1795

Rate:
$1795
$1795
$1795
$ 1995
$ 2395
$ 2395
$ 2395
$ 995
$ 1995
$1795
$1795
$ 995
$1795
$ 1995
$1795
$1795
$1795

$ 495
$ 495

Adult/Youth


http://www.sportsmanslogistics.com/

- L(er Or ask us about our "Hunt Now, Pay Later Program”
valld for all hunters booking our hunts you just need credit approval.
We realize the hunt of your dreams will not be a reality because you
will never be in better physical condition than you are today.
Instead of planning the hunt when you can afford it, hunt now while
you are physically able. This program is a must for a hunter filling
his bucket list!




