













Hunt ID: OH-WDeer-All-Killbuck-BTO-Heath

We fit all budgets with our span of hunting and pricing going from fully Guided with meals and lodging at \$ 2395 to DIY hunting for only \$495 per hunter per week!

Welcome We welcome whitetail hunters to Ohio and our 6200 acres of prime whitetail hunting property and the the effort of our 103 years of combined hunting experience. privately owned and leased land that we manage for Trophy Bucks. We have always been die hard hunters and it shows in our die hard outfitting.

We operate two different hunting camps. One is located in north central Ohio, the other camp is in southern Ohio. They are located in Holmes, Coshocton, Wayne, Ashland and Monroe counties.

We have been managing our hunting land for years. So the idea was formed years ago to start outfitting for Whitetail Deer here in the Great Trophy State of Ohio.

Hunt Prices: We only take 4 Deer hunters per week per guided camp. The DIY hunts are set up by property and it \$ 495 per hunter for the week. Some of the smaller properties may only have two hunters while the larger properties may have as many as 5 hunters, it depends on the bookings.

Our hunts range from \$ 495 DIY on private property no meals or lodging to \$ 2395 meals, lodging and guiding and there is no trophy fee. A \$500.00 non-refundable deposit is required at the time of booking. We accept personal checks, certified checks and credit cards for deposits.

Balance is due upon arrival and before you begin hunting. We only accept cash, certified check and credit card payments for the balance due. All Deer hunts are non refundable.

Hunting Services: We offer bow hunting only Whitetail Deer hunts. You can use a compound, recurve, long bow or even a <u>crossbow</u>.

All our hunts are five day hunts, Monday through Friday. Hunters should arrive on the Sunday, the day before their hunt starts. You will be greeted by one of our professional guides and taken to your lodging. Once settled in, you can sight your bow in, we have targets at the lodges.

Included in Hunt: All hunts include lodging and meals. Usually a light breakfast, normal lunch and a great hardy home cooked dinner. Also after you harvest your Buck, you may keep hunting and harvest one(1) Doe if you have purchased a Doe tag. Hunting License and Tag(s) are not included in the hunt price. We tend to book up early each year because we have about a 60% re-booking from the previous years.

North Camp

Dates:	Season:	Rate:
Oct. 1 - Oct. 5	Bow	\$ 1795
Oct. 8 - Oct. 12	Bow	\$ 1795
Oct. 15 - Oct. 19	Bow	\$ 1795
Oct. 22 - Oct. 26	Bow	\$ 1995
Oct. 29 - Nov. 2	Bow	\$ 2395
Nov. 5 - Nov. 9	Bow	\$ 2395
Nov. 12 - Nov. 16	Bow	\$ 2395
Nov. 17 - Nov. 18	Youth Gun	\$ 995

Adult/Youth

Nov. 26 - Nov. 30	Gun Season	\$ 1995	
Dec. 3 - Dec. 7	Bow	\$ 1795	
Dec. 10 - Dec. 14	Bow	\$ 1795	
Dec. 15 - Dec. 16	2nd Gun Season	\$ 1000	
Dec. 17 - Dec. 21	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 5 - Jan. 8	Muzzleloader	\$ 1995	
Jan. 14 - Jan. 18	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 21 - Jan. 25	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 28 - Feb. 1	Bow	\$ 1795	
2012 - 2013 South	. Camp		
Dates:	Season:	Rate:	
Oct. 1 - Oct. 5	Bow	\$ 1795	
Oct. 8 - Oct. 12	Bow	\$ 1795	
Oct. 15 - Oct. 19	Bow	\$ 1795	
Oct. 22 - Oct. 26	Bow	\$ 1995	
Oct. 29 - Nov. 2	Bow	\$ 2395	
Nov. 5 - Nov. 9	Bow	\$ 2395	
Nov. 12 - Nov. 16	Bow	\$ 2395	
Nov. 17 - Nov. 18	Youth Gun	\$ 995	Adult/Youth
Nov. 26 - Nov. 30	Gun Season	\$ 1995	
Dec. 3 - Dec. 7	Bow	\$ 1795	
Dec. 10 - Dec. 14	Bow	\$ 1795	
Dec. 15 - Dec. 16	2nd Gun Season	\$ 995	
Dec. 17 - Dec. 21	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 5 - Jan. 8	Muzzleloader	\$ 1995	
Jan. 14 - Jan. 18	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 21 - Jan. 25	Bow	\$ 1795	
Jan. 28 - Feb. 1	Bow	\$ 1795	
DIY Camps	Shotgun	\$ 495	
DIY Camps	Bow	\$ 495	

Mike Lollar - Owner
Web = http://www.SportsmansLogistics.com
eMail = GetBetter@SportsmansLogistics.com

15596 W. County Rd. 18E Loveland, CO 80537

970-593-0267

We accept

Or ask us about our "Hunt Now, Pay Later Program" valid for all hunters booking our hunts you just need credit approval. We realize the hunt of your dreams will not be a reality because you will never be in better physical condition than you are today. Instead of planning the hunt when you can afford it, hunt now while you are physically able. This program is a must for a hunter filling his bucket list!